KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
Chadrad Communications, Inc.
226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

Clay Andersen for City Council
Advertiser ID: 1082 Amount Paid

1082-00002-0000 5/14/2024 1

Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Clay Andersen for City Council
403 Bordeaux St.
Chadron, NE 69337

1082-00002-0000 O 5/14/2024 1

Purchase Order Number:

Est. Number:

Co-Op:

Description: KCSR- Primary Election

Salesperson: House, Political

Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total

5/14/2024 | Tue KCSR-AM Banner Ad on Chadrad.com $50.00
Copy: Clay Andersen 032924

4/1/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 08:16:31 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/3/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 09:31:28 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/5/2024| Fri :30|KCSR-AM 09:57:26 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/8/2024 | Mon :30| KCSR-AM 09:48:51 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/10/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 09:11:00 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/12/2024 |  Fri :30|KCSR-AM 09:43:12 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/15/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 09:51:40 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/17/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 08:31:49 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/19/2024 |  Fri :30|KCSR-AM 09:57:40 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/22/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 08:44:41 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/24/2024 | Wed :30| KCSR-AM 08:48:02 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/26/2024 Fri :30|KCSR-AM 08:46:42 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
4/29/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 06:42:01 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
5/1/2024 | Wed :30| KCSR-AM 08:19:04 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
5/3/2024 Fri :30|KCSR-AM 06:18:34 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
5/6/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 09:50:47 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
5/8/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 06:43:32 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
5/10/2024 Fri :30| KCSR-AM 06:21:44 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
5/13/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 08:27:29 AM 1 $6.00 $6.00
Quantity 19 Total $164.00
Total Due $164.00

INVOICE




